
2018 FDTA Calendar

Ionia

Week Date Organization Event

E of Ainsworth-1

S of Riverside-2

S of Adgate-3

Course(s)

12 Saturday, March 24, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1,2

12 Sunday, March 25, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1,2

13 Friday, March 30, 2018 W MI Brittany FT 1,2

13 Saturday, March 31, 2018 W MI Brittany FT 1,2

13 Sunday, April 01, 2018 W MI Brittany FT 1,2

13 Monday, April 02, 2018 MI Brittany Ch Assoc CH, CH 1,2,3

13 Tuesday, April 03, 2018 MI Brittany Ch Assoc CH, CH 1,2,3

13 Wednesday, April 04, 2018 MI Brittany Ch Assoc CH, CH 1,2,3

13 Thursday, April 05, 2018 MI Brittany Ch Assoc CH, CH 1,2,3

14 Friday, April 06, 2018 MI Brittany Ch Assoc CH, CH 3

14 Friday, April 06, 2018 MI Brittany Club FT 1,2

14 Saturday, April 07, 2018 MI Brittany Club FT 1,2

14 Sunday, April 08, 2018 MI Brittany Club FT 1,2

14 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans Classic 1,2,3

14 Thursday, April 12, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans Classic 1,2,3

15 Friday, April 13, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans Classic 1,2,3

15 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans Classic 1,2,3

15 Sunday, April 15, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans Classic 1,2,3

15 Monday, April 16, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

15 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

15 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

15 Thursday, April 19, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Friday, April 20, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Saturday, April 21, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Sunday, April 22, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Monday, April 23, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

16 Thursday, April 26, 2018 MI Open Shooting Dog CH 1,2,3

17 Saturday, April 28, 2018 Vizsla C of MI FT 1,2

17 Sunday, April 29, 2018 Vizsla C of MI FT 1,2

18 Friday, May 04, 2018 Lansing GSP C FT 1,2

18 Saturday, May 05, 2018 Lansing GSP C FT 1,2

18 Sunday, May 06, 2018 Lansing GSP C FT 1,2

18 Monday, May 07, 2018 NGSPA Region 4 CH 1,2

18 Tuesday, May 08, 2018 NGSPA Region 4 CH 1,2

18 Wednesday, May 09, 2018 NGSPA Region 4 CH 1,2

18 Thursday, May 10, 2018 NGSPA Region 4 CH 1,2

19 Friday, May 11, 2018 NGSPA Region 4 CH 1,2

19 Saturday, May 12, 2018 GSP C of MI FT 1

19 Sunday, May 13, 2018 GSP C of MI FT 1

20 Saturday, May 19, 2018 MI Saginaw Valley Brit C FT 1,2

20 Sunday, May 20, 2018 MI Saginaw Valley Brit C FT 1,2

21 Saturday, May 26, 2018 Kzoo SW FTC FT 1,2

21 Sunday, May 27, 2018 Kzoo SW FTC FT 1,2

22 Saturday, June 02, 2018 W MI Brittany HT 1

22 Sunday, June 03, 2018 W MI Brittany HT 1

31 Saturday, August 04, 2018 W MI Brittany Fun 1

35 Saturday, September 01, 2018 W MI Brittany FT 1,2

35 Sunday, September 02, 2018 W MI Brittany FT 1,2

35 Monday, September 03, 2018 W MI Brittany FT 1,2

36 Saturday, September 08, 2018 GSP C of MI FT 1

36 Sunday, September 09, 2018 GSP C of MI FT 1

37 Saturday, September 15, 2018 MI Saginaw Valley Brit C FT 1,2
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37 Sunday, September 16, 2018 MI Saginaw Valley Brit C FT 1,2

38 Friday, September 21, 2018 MI Brittany Club FT 1,2

38 Saturday, September 22, 2018 MI Brittany Club FT 1,2

38 Sunday, September 23, 2018 MI Brittany Club FT 1,2

38 Monday, September 24, 2018 NVA - Midwest Vizsla CH 1,2,3

38 Tuesday, September 25, 2018 NVA - Midwest Vizsla CH 1,2,3

38 Wednesday, September 26, 2018 NVA - Midwest Vizsla CH 1,2,3

38 Thursday, September 27, 2018 NVA - Midwest Vizsla CH 1,2,3

39 Friday, September 28, 2018 NVA - Midwest Vizsla CH 1,2,3

39 Saturday, September 29, 2018 Kzoo SW FTC FT 2

39 Sunday, September 30, 2018 Kzoo SW FTC FT 2

39 Saturday, September 29, 2018 Vizsla C of MI FT 1

39 Sunday, September 30, 2018 Vizsla C of MI FT 1

40 Saturday, October 06, 2018 S MI Weim C FT 1

40 Sunday, October 07, 2018 S MI Weim C FT 1

40 Friday, October 05, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans FT 2

40 Saturday, October 06, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans FT 2

40 Sunday, October 07, 2018 Farmer's Sportmans FT 2

40 Monday, October 08, 2018 NGSPA Region 13 CH 1,2

40 Tuesday, October 09, 2018 NGSPA Region 13 CH 1,2

40 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 NGSPA Region 13 CH 1,2

40 Thursday, October 11, 2018 NGSPA Region 13 CH 1,2

41 Friday, October 12, 2018 NGSPA Region 13 CH 1,2

41 Saturday, October 13, 2018 Lansing GSP C FT 1,2

41 Sunday, October 14, 2018 Lansing GSP C FT 1,2

42 Friday, October 19, 2018 S MI Weim C FT 1

42 Saturday, October 20, 2018 S MI Weim C FT 1

42 Sunday, October 21, 2018 S MI Weim C FT 1

42 Monday, October 22, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

42 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

42 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

42 Thursday, October 25, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Friday, October 26, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Saturday, October 27, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Sunday, October 28, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Monday, October 29, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

43 Thursday, November 01, 2018 American Brittany Club CH 1,2,3

44 Saturday, November 03, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1,2

44 Sunday, November 04, 2018 Grand Valley FT 1,2
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